
NWIT-18-26 
Hazardous Building Materials Abatement and Demolition 

435 Canfor, New Westminster 
 

Mandatory Bidders’ Meeting Attendance 
 

Company Name Representative Telephone Email 

BCGreen Demolition Saeed Dana 778-872-1379 sm@bcgreendemolition.ca 

RDM Leon 604-832-9070 leon@rdmenterprises.com 

Pro Active Stu Foulds 778-809-5099 stuf@proactivehazmat.com 

3R Demolition Quentin Segal 604-323-3555 Quentin.s@3rdemolition.com 

CC Enviro Laura Mayor 604-746-7004 laura@ccenviro.ca 

Brod Demolition Bevin Hodgins 250-743-0439 bevin@broddemolition.com 

Tervita Bobby Asuncion 604-839-2755 basuncion@tervita.com 

Nucor Kellie Randle 604-789-4945 kellier@nucorenv.com 

Fleck Contracting Craig Fleck 604-290-8592 fleckcontracting@gmail.com 

Pacific Blasting Vince Alvernaz 604-202-4282 vince@pacificblasting.com 

Clearview Demo Dan Fraser 604-996-4484 dan@clearviewdemo.ca 

MWL Demolition Humberto Fraga 604-368-8555 Humberto@mwldemolition.com 

T&T Demolition Ltd Keery Kamstra 604-465-7211 estimating@tandtdemolition.com 

Evergreen Demolition John Galbraith 604-817-4478 john.g@evergreendemo.ca 

Matcon Demo Aaron Flagg 604-306-2599 aaronf@matcon.ca 

Wood Projects Ltd Casey Wilson 604-782-5592 woodprojects@shaw.ca 

QM Environmental Stephen Hibbert 604-366-8047 Stephen.hibbert@qmenv.com 

QM Environmental Evan Blasko 778-877-2197 Evan.blasko@qmenv.com 
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Company Name Representative Telephone Email 

JMX Rob Barnett 403-542-4063 Rob.barnett@jmxnational.com 

Enviro-Vac Chris Mitsche 604-992-8514 Chris@envirovac.com 
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